r

- -
N ~
* [OIANCARD FORM 30, JULY 1960 = = Faak 1 OF
comtan stavices aownsrzanon | AMENDMENT OF SULCITATICHN/MCCIFICATION CF CONTRACT 1 1
$0 $3OC HEG. (47 CHU 118101
T AMENOMENT/ MOD#ICATION NO. 7 EFPECTIVE DAIE |3 REQUISITION/PURCHASE RECUEST NO. a. PROECT MO ( If wppinwiie)
1 2/20/80
5. 1SSUED BY CobE | s ACMINISTERED BY /If ather than bivck $) oDt |
U, S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission :
Division of Contracts, SPS
Washington, D, C. 20555
7. CONIRACTOR . CODE | | FACILITY CODE | ¢ -
NAME AND ADDRESS AMENDOMENT OF
L_" SSUCTATION NC >

[T Franklin Research Center s

(See bl £ 9)

{ Sarest, caty, ZOth & the Parkway DaTID
:C.:;,;"-‘uu. Phﬂade'lphia, PA 19103 E)é‘ggl"lxiz?cc':coc: | MRC.02-79-16]

L. __l DATED _21:2.&./.8.0_— {See bik 11)

9. M5 MCCA ArPufs SMLY TO AMENSMENTL OF STUCTITATIONS

D The bove bered “ ed o4 set fgmh i biock 12 The hour and Aate peclied for rece.pt of Ofen D s entended D s not extended.

fed in the solititation, o @y cmenced, by one of he following methods

Cferon muil achnowledse recept of thia amendment prior 1a the howr ond date 1pec
of thiy amendment on each copy of the offer swbmitted, o (¢] By 'sporcie lemer or telegrom
EDGEMEIT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICL “RIOT TO T™( HOUR 4ND
1o change on ofer olregdy submifed, such chonge may e made 5y telegram
%o the openng hour oad dofe weeled

{01 8y vgning ond 1eIUINNG kOO of Wiy ameaament; (5] By acknowiedgng receipt
relerence 1o the saliciution ond amendment rumbers FARURE OF YOUR ACKNO WL
I, by vitve of iy amendment you detire

sation ond 1 cmendment, 0nd 1 receved prier

wneh incivder 0
CATE SPECIFITD MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOU? CFFER
or lener, provided tuch telegrom or leter mokes reference 10 the rolul

10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

BZR No, 20-19-05-16 Fin No, B-6819 31X0700,209

11, TS ROCK APPLIES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONIRACTS/ OROERS

o) D ™is Change Order is issvad pursuvont to
The Chonges st form in Black 12 are mode 1o the cbove numbered cantract/ order,

(v D The obove numbered contract /wrder i medified 1o reflent the adminianrative changes (wch a1 changes in poying ofice, nppropriction data, et | st forth in Block 12

Mutual Agreezent

{e) [:x This Supplemental Agreament i1 entered nto purswant te «uthonty of

# mod fes Ne nbove numbered contract av set forth ia Biock 12,

12. DESCHIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOOIFICAT.ON

In accordance with request stated in Franklin Research Center's letter of
January 21, 1980, the contract is modified as follows:

ARTICLE Il - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

The period of performance is hereby extended until June 30, 1980;

A1l other terms and conditions remain the same.

Erevar ~y cramded asre.n il 1ermy and condih o 3 the dacument ratarsaced n Black § gy heremisie changed, remain uncharsed ard m NY farce and edact

(F)
y CONTRACTCR/CFFEIOR 1§ +:OF RELUI2ED
) 10 SIGN Iei§ COCUMENT (X] cormmacTon-Crres0n 1§ 2EIUIND TO UGN DS COTUMENT AnD HUIN 3 J0PES 1O SIUNG CiFE

te. Mage oo conviaacicaomesgs THE FRANKLIN INSTITUT: 17 GriiED STATES OF swEmCA ),
sr L‘Q—Q'(' CZL/&.ZT“&., . e ¢ 1né | F‘,..//:, 1k

(S fre of 2eit0n aurtarites 3 1gnl i" t (Sanarare wr contracray e
19, mave ‘NO TITLE OF LCNER T‘.pa or primis 18, DATE 51G0eeD 18 Name Of CONaalTing :P‘V;.i t i ape .».' Jremiy - |i¢ oa :>; RS
Alice M. Ash'on J .
Contract Adrinistrator 3/19/80 Joyte Perlman, Asst. Chief 347780

0-ic

U3 covEresiar Su. etime 100 1 e

80,4040\%0



